BAKE SALE FOR WORLD BICYCLE RELIEF

ORDER
FORM

BILL MIDDEKE
952-949-8999
WMIDDEKE@COM-
CAST.NET

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY:
PHONE:
EMAIL:

Bread
Cinnamon Rolls 6/$5.00
Hot Cross Buns 6/$5.00

Sourdough
Challah
Cardamon Braid
Beer Rye

Honey Rye (Grandpa Weaver’s
Rye)

100% Whole Wheat

Potato Bread

Baked Potato Bread (Contains
chives and onion salt.)

Cinnamon Raisin Twist

LIMITED QUANTITIES! ADVANCE ORDERS ONLY!

Orders will be filled in order received.

If demand exceeds supply and there is enough demand, we will attempt to make
more.
Pickup will be at Immanuel on Saturday, September 12 between 3:00 and 5:00 in
your car. We will bring it to your car!

If you cannot pick up your order, we will do our best to get it to you.

Unit Price

$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Over



Bread Quantity | Unit Price | Cost

Flaxseed Bread (Whole wheat, rye, $6.00
flaxseeds)

Mustard Bread (Whole wheat, rye, $6.00
mustard, Gouda cheese, sunflower

seeds)

Christmas Stollen $6.00
Garlic Pull Apart $6.00
Dinner Rolls (Kari Buns) 12/$6.00 $6.00
Birdseed Bread (Whole wheat, rye, $7.00

9 kinds of seeds)

DONATION TO WORLD BICY-
CLE RELIEF

BUY A BIKE FOR WBR $147.00

Total

Checks preferred.

Please make checks payable to WORLD BICYCLE RELIEF

Many thanks for your support!

Empty Nesters’ Faith Group

Over



	ORDER FORM

